CH \$65.00 36201(

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM444158

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PKF HOSPITALITY RESEARCH, LLC		10/06/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CBRE Hospitality Research, LLC	
Street Address:	1209 Orange Street	
City:	Wilmington	
State/Country:	DELAWARE	
Postal Code:	19801	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3620101	HOTEL HORIZONS
Registration Number:	3953125	MYSHARE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4152687522

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 415-268-6538 **Email:** achung@mofo.com

Correspondent Name: Jennifer Lee Taylor, Morrison & Foerster

Address Line 1: 425 Market Street

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94105-2482

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	54541-6117.000;-6118.000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jennifer Lee Taylor
SIGNATURE:	/Jennifer Lee Taylor/
DATE SIGNED:	09/22/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=2016-10-06 DE-Name Change to CBRE Hospitality Research, LLC#page1.tif source=2016-10-06 DE-Name Change to CBRE Hospitality Research, LLC#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006159 FRAME: 0499

900422096

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF "PKF HOSPITALITY RESEARCH,

LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "PKF HOSPITALITY RESEARCH, LLC" TO

"CBRE HOSPITALITY RESEARCH, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE

SIXTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2016, AT 7:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

5035067 8100 SR# 20166106771

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203127863

Date: 10-07-16

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006159 FRAME: 0500

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 07:30 PM 10:06/2016 FILED 07:30 PM 10:06/2016 SR 20166106771 - File Number 5035067

AMENDED AND RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF PKF HOSPITALITY RESEARCH, LLC

It is hereby certified that:

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is PKF Hospitality Research, LLC (the "Company"). The Company was originally formed under the name "Colliers Iliff Thorn & Company, LLC", and the date of filing of the original certificate of formation of the Company with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware was September 8, 2011.
- 2. This Amended and Restated Certificate of Formation amends, restates and replaces the existing certificate of formation of the Company in its entirety as follows:

FIRST. The name of the limited liability company is:

CBRE Hospitality Research, LLC

SECOND. The address of the registered office of the Company in the State of Delaware is 1209 Orange Street, in the City of Wilmington, 19801, County of New Castle. The Company's registered agent at this address is The Corporation Trust Company.

3. The amendments and restatements herein have been duly adopted in the manner prescribed by Section 18-208 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, and this Amended and Restated Certificate of Formation is being filed in accordance therewith.

Executed on October 6, 2016.

RECORDED: 09/22/2017

Name: Pasha Zargarof

Kuthorized Person

TRADEMARK REEL: 006159 FRAME: 0501